SILENT CHALLENGER
MULTI 2 x 301
New Generation Diesel Engine Driven Silent Welding Sets
with Multi-process Capability and Confirming to Latest CPCB Norms
• •
•
•
•

last few years in India, on such small and medium size diesel engine and meets the requirement of latest
welding pipelines, which has reduced the overall CPCB norm.
  Ordering Information for Silent Challenger Multi 2X301:
PRODUCT MODEL PRODUCT CODE
Power Source Silent Challenger Multi 2 x 301 (Skid) F10.33.103.0026
Power Source Silent Challenger Multi 2 x 301 (Two Wheel) F10.33.103.0027
Power Source Silent Challenger Multi 2 x 301 (Four Wheel) F10.33.103.0028
Wire Feeder WF-40 Multi F10.33.103.0040
Torch Super SSPW 350 F10.33.103.0041
WELDERS TO THE NATION SINCE 1951
(Formerly Known as Advani-Oerlikon Ltd.)
WELDING PROCESSES